



Unit 1, 39 Southern Cross Drive, Ballina, NSW 2478
P.O. Box 5145, Ballina, NSW 2478
Phone (02) 6686 0455 Fax (02) 6686 0655
email: sumspice@optusnet.com.au
ABN 87 141 595 057

PRODUCT DATA SHEET KENTUCKY STYLE CRUMB COATING

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:	A mixture of spices and flavours on a breadcrumb base.
PACK SIZE:	5 kg
ITEM CODE:	CMB 559
PACKAGING:	Plastic Bag 20um, inside Multiwall paper sack
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:	Made in Australia from at least 95% Australian Ingredients
TRACEABILITY:	Batch No./ Best Before Date
GMO STATUS:	Non GM
ALLERGEN STATUS:	Contains gluten, soy flour & possibly Sesame seeds.
HALAL STATUS:	Halal suitable but not certified.
STORAGE CONDITIONS:	Cool and Dry away from sources of infestation and contamination.
SHELF LIFE:	6 months from Production Date.
CONSUMER TYPE:	For general consumption
INTENDED USE:	As a coating for Chicken Schnitzels, Chicken Rissoles and Burgers.
INGREDIENTS LIST:	Wheaten Crumb(Gluten,Soy Flour,Sesame Seed Traces), Salt, Flavour Enhancer (621), Spices, Chicken Flavour (Flavour Enhancer (627,631)), Vegetable Powder, Flavour.

AVERAGE NUTRITION INFORMATION (per 100g)

Energy	1370kJ (327)Cal
Protein	13.5g
Fat	3.2g
Total	
Saturated	Less than 1g
Carbohydrate	58.7g
Sugars	3.8g
Sodium	3680mg

Please Note: Allergen & Nutritional information has been assessed from raw material declarations obtained from our suppliers
10th March 2021.